PIT m3 key2 mode 2

Technical details

Certifications:
Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

402282

PITmode transponder key for electronic mode switch PIT m3.xp; Material:

plastic actuator; Qualification modes 1/2

CE;TUV
35.0 mm
8.6 mm
60.2 mm
1049

949
-20-60 °C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany
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